
LOT 8 BLOCK A EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

841-1855, 875-477, 959-717, 959-

COPPOLA PETER B/EPLEY MARGARET D
280 SE ELM LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-17-07592-408

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.1100 1.10/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/27/2023 TP 0.15 24,750 0 0 24,750

STANDARD
2

217,399
5,667
24,750

247,816
0

247,816
HX HB WR VX 60,722

187,094
247,816

0

251,392

1489/1811 4/28/2023 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NELSON MARYALICE

COPPOLA PETER B

1331/1320 2/13/2017 WD Q I 01 98,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN & EVELYNE MOB

MARYALICE NELSON

2026
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12642 SFR 235 06/09/1997

2024HX Base Yr

280 SE ELM LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,777 121.6600 149.89 266,355 1997 2010 0 0 0 18.38 81.62

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1511

BAS 108 100 108 13,213

BAS 1,403 100 1,403 171,644

FGR 460 55 253 30,952

FOP 30 30 9 1,101

PTO 84 5 4 490

2,085 1,777 217,399

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W15 S9 W12 N9 W15 S33 E11 E6 S5 E5 E20 N38 $
FGR=[ORIG=-20,38] S23 E20 N23 W20 $
BAS=[ORIG=-15,0] W12 S9 E12 N9 $
PTO=[ORIG=-15,0] N7 W12 S7 E12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-31,33] S5 E6 N5 W6 $
.
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15
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12

9

15
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11 6

5
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38

FGR23

20

23

20
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12

9

12

9

PTO 7

12

7

12

FOP5

6

5

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 578.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 867

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

5,667

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


